351284

50
70%

1N
E3

r/\W

PARCEL 'F' RESERVED
FOR DOWN GUY

EASEMENT

AREA: 55 S.F, 0.00I AC.

JoLh

N. C. ” GRID

PARCEL 'C' TO BE ACQUIRED
AREA: 573 S.F.,0.013 AC.

TOM MATTOX, JR. ET ALS
DEED 5208-520
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ALSON COURT, INC.
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